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Incremental encoder

Absolute encoder
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INCREMENTAL ENCODER 
PROGRAMMABLE 

Technology
Housing size (mm.)
Shaft size (mm.) 
Pulses (PPR).
Output driver
Frequency
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

Magnetic
36 mm. 40 mm.
6 mm. 6 mm.

1 - 32768 1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz. 300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

Cable 2 M. Cable 2 M.
IP54/65 IP54/65

50 mm.
8 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

Cable 2 M.
IP54/65

58 mm.
6 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

Cable 5 M.
IP65/67/69K

58 mm.
6 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K

Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Encoder Type
Housing size (mm.)
Shaft size (mm.) 
Pulses (PPR).
Output driver
Frequency
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

58 mm. 58 mm.
10 mm. 10 mm.

1 - 32768 1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz. 300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

Cable 5 M. M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K IP65/67/69K

58 mm.
10 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M12 8-pin
IP65/67/69K

58 mm.
10 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K

58 mm.
10 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K

Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Encoder Type
Housing size (mm.)
Shaft size (mm.) 
Pulses (PPR).
Output driver
Frequency
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

38/42 mm. 58 mm.
Hollow 6/8 mm.

1 - 32768 1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz. 300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

Cable 5 M. M23 12-pin
IP54/65 IP65/67/69K

58 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M12 8-pin
IP65/67/69K

Fix-Pulses
58 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K

58 mm.

1 - 32768
Push-pull / TTL

300 KHz.
A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

M23 12-pin
IP65/67/69K

Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Hollow 10-15 mm. Hollow 10-15 mm. Hollow 10-15 mm. Hollow 10-15 mm.

Fix-Pulses

Request quotation please send an Email

Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic
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ABSOLUTE ENCODER 

Interface Type

Housing size (mm.)
Shaft type 

Resolution (Bit)
Revolution (Bit)
Speed (RPM)
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

58 mm. 58 mm.
Solid / Hollow

12 - 16 bit
12 - 13 bit
3000 rpm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
Connection CAP

IP67 IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
M12 Connector

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67
Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Type Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn
Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow

12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit
12 - 13 bit 12 - 13 bit 12 - 13 bit 12 - 13 bit
3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm.

Connection CAP Connection CAP Connection CAP

Interface Type

Housing size (mm.)
Shaft type 

Resolution (Bit)
Revolution (Bit)
Speed (RPM)
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

58 mm. 58 mm.
Solid / Hollow

12 - 16 bit
12 - 15 bit
3000 rpm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
M12 Connector

IP67 IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
M12 Connector

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67
Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Type Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn
Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow

12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit 8 - 16 bit
12 - 15 bit 12 - 13 bit 12 - 16 bit 8 - 13 bit
3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm.

Connection CAP Connection CAP Cable 5 - 10 M.

Interface Type

Housing size (mm.)
Shaft type 

Resolution (Bit)
Revolution (Bit)
Speed (RPM)
Shaft load 
Connection
IP Protection

58 mm. 58 mm.
Solid / Hollow

12 - 16 bit
12 - 15 bit
3000 rpm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg. A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
M12 Connector

IP67 IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.
M12 Connector

IP67

58 mm.

A 5 Kg./R 12 Kg.

IP67
Technology Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic Magnetic

Type Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn Single / Multi Turn
Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow Solid / Hollow

13 bit 12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit 12 - 16 bit
12 bit 12 - 20 bit 12 - 15 bit 8 - 13 bit

3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm. 3000 rpm.

Connection CAP Connection CAP M12 Connector

4-20mA / 0-10V

Request the quotation please contact us.  email to  info@pe-thai.com
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LINEAR ENCODER 

Flange Type
Flange Diameter 
Accuracy 
Measurement Length
Wire Material
Wire Diameter
Length per Revolution 
Max. Speed
Wire Mounting

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.02 % FSO.
1.90 m (6.23')

Coated Polyamide
0.45 mm
150 mm
2.0 m / s
Eyelet

Shaft Diameter 6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

± 0.10 % FSO.
2.00 m (6.56')

Stainless Steel
1.35 mm
200 mm
8.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

± 0.10 % FSO.
2.40 m (7.87')

Coated Polyamide
0.45 mm

150.8 mm
1.0 m / s
Wireclip

6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.02 % FSO.
3.00 m (9.84')

Coated Polyamide
0.80 mm
260 mm
2.0 m / s

M4 Thread
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.02 % FSO.
3.00 m (9.84')
Stainless Steel

1.35 mm
200 mm
8.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Flange Type
Flange Diameter 
Accuracy 
Measurement Length
Wire Material
Wire Diameter
Length per Revolution 
Max. Speed
Wire Mounting

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.012 % FSO.
3.00 m (9.84')
Plastic Coated

0.87 mm
200 mm
0.8 m / s

M6 Thread
Shaft Diameter 6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.02 % FSO
5.00 m (16.40')

Coated Polyamide
1.00 mm
315 mm
2.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

± 0.20 % FSO.
5.00 m (16.40')
Stainless Steel

1.35 mm
334.1 mm
8.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.006 % FSO.
6.00 m (19.69')
Stainless Steel

0.60 mm
200 mm

3 m/s
M6 Thread

6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.05 % FSO.
7.50 m (24.61')

Coated Polyamide
0.45 mm

333.3 mm

Wireclip
6 mm

Flange Type
Flange Diameter 
Accuracy 
Measurement Length
Wire Material
Wire Diameter
Length per Revolution 
Max. Speed
Wire Mounting

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

± 0.10 % FSO
10.00 m (32.81')

Stainless Steel
1.35 mm
334.1 mm
8.0 m / s
Eyelet

Shaft Diameter 6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.01 % FSO
10.00 m (32.81')

Coated Polyamide
1.00 mm
315 mm
2.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

±0.01 % FSO
15.00 m (49.21')

Coated Polyamide
1.00 mm
315 mm

2.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

Synchro - Solid Shaft
58 mm.

± 0.10 % FSO
15.00 m (49.21')
Stainless Steel

1.35 mm
334.1 mm
6.0 m / s
Eyelet
6 mm

SCAN to Product
Finder

Calculation Pulse / mm.
Pulse per mm. = Encoder PPR / mm. per turn
**Example**  Pulse per mm. = 1500 PPR / 150 mm. per turn
**Example**  Pulse per mm. = 10 PPR / 1 mm.

Calculation Resolutions / PPR
Revolutions per Pulses = mm. per turn / Encoder PPR
**Example**  Revolutions per Pulses = 150 mm. per turn / 1500 PPR
**Example**  Revolutions per Pulses = 0.1 mm. / 1 pulse
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INCLINOMETER (ANGLE SESNOR) Inclinometers, also called tilt sensors are designed to measure the angle of an object 
with respect to the force of gravity. These tilt or level meters determine pitch and/or roll 
angle and output these values via the appropriate electrical interface. Inclinometers are 
easy to integrate to an application, because there is no need for mechanical linkages 
other than just the installation itself – a real advantage for design engineers. Posital 
developed several inclinometer types to have a suitable solution for different applications 
for each industry. Accurate measurement of the degree of tilt or inclination from a horizontal 
position is very important for many motion control systems or to ensure safety.
Well Protected up to IP69K
Rugged and Compact Design
Measurement Range ±80° (Dual Axis) or 360° (Single Axis)

Rotation of 1-Axis and 2-Axis 

A dual axis sensor is used for horizontal mounting 
and is ideal for leveling applications. This version 
got two outputs, one for the X-Axis and one for 
the Y-Axis. Each of the axes show the tilt angle 
with respect to the field of gravity.

A single axis tilt measurement version with 
one axis output is intended for vertical mounting.
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ENCODER ACCESSORIES 

M12, M23 Female and Male Connectors

Straight and Right Angled Connectors

Wide Range of Cable Diameter

Cables Lengths: 1m to 10 m

Couplings are used to attach the encoder 

shaft to the machines’ moving shaft.

Measuring Wheels coupled with 

rotary encoders are a simple way 

to measure direct linear motion.

Draw Wires or Cable Pull adapters when 
combined with encoders enable to measure 
the linear position accurately and also 
communicate the position over the interface 
of your choice.

UBIFAST Configuration Tool (for IXARC Encoders)

SSI2USB Interface Modules

Displays for Analog and Serial Interfaces

POSITAL displays provide a direct readout of 
position, rotational speed or angular displacement.

Ex-Proof Couplings
Ex-Proof Blind Plugs
Ex-Proof Cable Glands
Ex-Proof Draw Wires

POSITAL provides torque support sets comprising 
of tethers, clamping discs and mounting screws.

Adapter flanges are generally used with POSITAL 
encoders to exactly fit into the customers’ 
installation or control cabinet.

Used in Hub Shaft
Used in Through Hollow Shaft

Profibus
CANopen
Devicenet

We
are
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Who we are
and what we do
We are a traditional family-run company, shaped by values, he.adquartered in Neckarsulm and one of the market leaders in 
circular connectors for industrial and automation technology. We cooperate on 5 continents with 45 sales partners and 
employ 1,800 people worldwide. The binder Group includes the binder headquarters, 16 affiliated companies, an innovation 
and technology centre and two system service providers. We have locations in Germany, Austria, Switzerland, Hungary, 
France, the UK, the Netherlands, Sweden, China, Singapore and the USA.

We specialise in the production of a wide range of industrial connectors as well as built-in and cable-mounted connectors 
for automation technology. Our strengths lie in the individual development, design and automated manufacture of connectors 
at the customer's request. LED lights supplement our product portfolio. The product range extends from miniature connectors 
to multi-pin machine connectors. binder products are used in agricultural machines, construction machines and signalling 
systems, in mechanical engineering, medical technology and measurement technology, and in sensor 
and automation technology.

Large product selection
Our selection of circular connectors ranges from miniature connectors to multi-pin power connectors. The use of binder connectors 
includes applications for the measuring and control technology and also automation.
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POWER ADVANCED POWER SUPPLIES
SLIMMEST DESIGN AND MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PCC-1AC  12VDC

PCC-0112-100-0 PCC-0112-100-2 PCC-0112-150-2
100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc) 100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc) 100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

10 - 15 Vdc 10 - 15 Vdc 10 - 15 Vdc
10.0 A. 10.0 A. 15.0 A.
11.0 A. 11.0 A. 16.0 A.
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

Power boost

POWER ADVANCE

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PCC-1AC  24VdC

PCC-0124-050-2 PCC-0124-100-2 PCC-0124-200-2
100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc) 100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc) 100 - 240 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
5.0 A. 10.0 A. 20.0 A.
5.5 A. 11.0 A. 22.0 A.

3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

Power boost

POWER ADVANCE POWER ADVANCE POWER ADVANCE

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PM-1AC  12VDC

PM-0112-020-0 PM-0112-040-0 PM-0112-070-0
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc)

12 Vdc 12 Vdc 12 Vdc
2.0 A. 4.0 A. 7.0 A.
2.4 A. 4.8 A. 8.0 A.

3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

Plastic housing

PLASTIC HOUSING
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PM-1AC  24VDC

PM-0124-010-0 PM-0124-020-0 PM-0124-038-0
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
1.0 A. 2.0 A. 3.8 A.
1.4 A. 2.4 A. 4.2 A.

3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

PLASTIC HOUSING

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PM-1AC  24/48VDC

PM-0124-040-0 PM-0130-030-0 PM-0148-020-0
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc) 85 - 264 Vac (120 - 372 Vdc)

24 Vdc 30 Vdc 48 Vdc
4.0 A. 3.0 A. 2.0 A.
4.7 A. 4.0 A. 2.4 A.

3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

PLASTIC HOUSING

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PC-1AC

PC-0112-150-0 PC-0124-050-0 PC-0124-100-0
85 - 264 Vac

12 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
15.0 A. 5.0 A. 10.0 A.
16.5 A. 5.5 A. 11.0 A.
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

85 - 264 Vac 85 - 264 Vac

High
Proformance

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PC-1AC

PC-0124-200-0 PC-0148-050-0 PC-0148-100-0
85 - 264 Vac

24 Vdc 48 Vdc 48 Vdc
20.0 A. 5.0 A. 10.0 A.
22.0 A. 5.5 A. 11.0 A.
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

85 - 264 Vac 85 - 264 Vac

High
Proformance
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Power boost (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PVSE-230

PVSE 230/12-6 PVSE 230/12-10 PVSE 230/12-15
85 - 264 Vac

12 Vdc 12 Vdc 12 Vdc
6.0 A. 10.0 A. 15.0 A.

12 A / 4 s (9 A / 8 s) 20 A / 4 s (15 A / 8 s) 30 A / 4 s (22.5 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

85 - 264 Vac 85 - 264 Vac

Power boost

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Power boost (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PVSE-230

PVSE 230/24-3 PVSE 230/24-5 PVSE 230/24-10
85 - 264 Vac

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
3.0 A. 5.0 A. 10.0 A.

6.5 A / 4 s (5.8 A / 8 s) 10 A / 4 s (7.5 A / 8 s) 20 A / 4 s (15 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

85 - 264 Vac 85 - 264 Vac

Power boost
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

2-Phase

PM-2AC

PM-0224-038-0 PC-0224-050-0 PC-0224-100-0
180 - 575 Vac (254 - 800 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
3.8 A. 5.0 A. 10.0 A.
3.8 A. 5.5 A. 11.0 A.

3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

180 - 550 Vac (254 - 780 Vdc) 180 - 550 Vac (254 - 780 Vdc)

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PCC-3AC

PCC-0324-050-2 PCC-0324-100-2 PCC-0324-200-0
320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
5.0 A. 10.0 A. 20.0 A.
5.5.0 A. 11.5 A.(15 A / 5s) 22.0 A.
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc) 320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection

3-Phase

PCC-3AC

PCC-0324-400-2
320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

24 Vdc
40.0 A.
42.0 A.
3 Years

Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

POWER ADVANCE

POWER ADVANCE

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PCC-3AC

PC-0324-100-0 PC-0324-100-2 PC-0324-200-0
320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
10.0 A. 10.0 A. 20.0 A.
11.0 A. 11.5 A.(15 A / 5s) 22.0 A.
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc) 320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PC-3AC

PC-0324-200-2 PC-0324-400-0 PC-0324-400-2
320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
20.0 A. 40.0 A. 40.0 A.

22.0 A.(30 A / 5 s) 44.0 A. 44.0 A.(60 A / 5 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc) 320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PC-3AC

PC-0348-200-0 PC-0348-200-2 PC-0360-160-2
320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

48 Vdc 48 Vdc 60 Vdc
20.0 A. 20.0 A. 16.0 A.
22.0 A. 22.0 A.(30 A / 5 s) 23 A / 5 s
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc) 320 - 575 Vac (450 - 800 Vdc)

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PVSE 400

PVSE 400/24-10 PVSE 400/24-20 PVSE 400/24-40
340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
10.0 A. 20.0 A. 40.0 A.

20 A / 4 s (15 A / 8 s) 40 A / 4 s (30 A / 8 s) 60 A / 4 s (50 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc) 340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PVSE 400

PVSE 400/30-25 PVSE 400/48-10 PVSE 400/48-20
340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

30 Vdc 48 Vdc 48 Vdc
25.0 A. 10.0 A. 20.0 A.

45 A / 4 s (35 A / 8 s) 15 A / 4 s (12.5 A / 8 s) 30 A / 4 s (25 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc) 340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PVSB 400

PVSB 400/24-10 PVSB 400/24-20 PVSB 400/24-40
340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
10.0 A. 20.0 A. 40.0 A.

20 A / 4 s (15 A / 8 s) 40 A / 4 s (30 A / 8 s) 60 A / 4 s (50 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc) 340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

RS-232 interface / Display

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Stebilizer Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

3-Phase

PVSL 400

PVSL 400/24-10 PVSL 400/24-20 PVSL 400/24-40
340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

24 Vdc 24 Vdc 24 Vdc
10.0 A. 20.0 A. 40.0 A.

20 A / 4 s (15 A / 8 s) 40 A / 4 s (30 A / 8 s) 60 A / 4 s (50 A / 8 s)
3 Years 3 Years 3 Years

340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc) 340 - 550 Vac (480 - 780 Vdc)

RS-232 interface / Display

Line monitoring
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PEL 230

PEL 230/24-4
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

24 Vdc
4.0 A.
4.4 A

3 Years

PEL 230/24-2.5
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

24 Vdc
2.5 A.
2.7 A

3 Years

PEL 230/24-1.3
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

24 Vdc
1.3 A.
1.35 A

3 Years

Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PEL 230

PEL 230/12-2
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

12 Vdc
2.0 A.
2.4 A

3 Years

PEL 230/12-6.5
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

12 Vdc
6.5 A.
7.0 A

3 Years

PEL 230/5-5.5
85 - 264 Vac (120 - 373 Vdc)

5 Vdc
5.5 A.
6.0 A

3 Years
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Model no.
Input Voltage AC (DC)
Output Voltage (DC)
Current (Amp.)
Max. Current (Amp.)
Warranty

Short circuit protection Over voltage protection Fast tripping Noise Filter

1-Phase

PCE-1AC

PCE-0124-100-2D
90 - 264 Vac (90 - 264 Vdc)

24 Vdc
10.0 A.
11.5 A

3 Years

PCE-0124-200-2D
90 - 264 Vac (90 - 264 Vdc)

24 Vdc
20.0 A.
23.0 A

3 Years

ULTIMATE

Power Boost 150%
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Charge and control unit
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Capacitive uninterruptible power supply
UPS  for 24VDC system

UPS
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Capacitive uninterruptible power supply

Model no.
Input Voltage DC
Output Voltage DC
Current (Amp.)
Rated capacity
Relay contact

UPS Unit

PC Series

PC-0424-010-00
24 Vdc

22 - 28 Vdc
20.0 A.

1 KW of load
YES

PC-0424-017-0
24 Vdc

22 - 28 Vdc
20.0 A.

1.7 KW of load
YES

PC-0424-050-0
24 Vdc

22 - 28 Vdc
20.0 A.

5 KW of load
YES

** ระยะเวลาการสารํองไฟ ขึ �นอยูก่บัวตัตข์องโหลดทั�งหมด

Model no.
Input Voltage DC
Output Voltage DC
Current (Amp.)
Rated capacity
Relay contact

UPS Unit

PCC Series Capacitive UPS power supply, single-phase

PCC-4124-040-01
180 Vac to 264 Vac

23 - 28 Vdc
4.0 A.

2025 W of load
YES

** ระยะเวลาการสารํองไฟ ขึ �นอยูก่บัวตัตข์องโหลดทั�งหมด

PCC Series
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Battery module 
for control system 24VDC

POWER STORAGE
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Model no.
Input Voltage DC
Output Voltage DC
Current (Amp.)
Rated capacity
Parallel connection

Battery module

PST Series

PST-0124-032-00
24 Vdc
24 Vdc
20.0 A.
3.2 Ah 

YES

PST-0124-070-00
24 Vdc
24 Vdc
40.0 A.
7 Ah
YES

PST-0124-070-10
24 Vdc
24 Vdc
40.0 A.
7 Ah
YES

Model no.
Input Voltage DC
Output Voltage DC
Current (Amp.)
Rated capacity
Parallel connection

Battery module

PST Series

PST-0124-120-00
24 Vdc
24 Vdc
40.0 A.
12 Ah 

YES

PST-0124-070-10
24 Vdc
24 Vdc
40.0 A.
12 Ah
YES

** Battery สามารถขนสง่ทางอากาศได ้และไมต่ิดใบอนญุาตสรรพสามิตร



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

30

PROTECT YOUR CONTROL SYSTEM
SUPPORT 24VDC / 48VDC
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EasyB 1-Channel 
thermomagnetic

EB-2724-010-0

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 1 A.

EB-2724-060-0 24Vdc 6 A.

EB-2724-020-0 24Vdc 2 A.

EB-2724-080-0 24Vdc 8 A.

EB-2724-030-0 24Vdc 3 A.

EB-2724-100-0 24Vdc 10 A.

EB-2724-040-0 24Vdc 4 A.

EasyB 2-Channel 
thermomagnetic

EB-2724-2020-0

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 2x1 A.

EB-2724-2120-0 24Vdc 2x6 A.

EB-2724-2040-0 24Vdc 2x2 A.

EB-2724-2160-0 24Vdc 2x8 A.

EB-2724-2060-0 24Vdc 2x3 A.
EB-2724-2080-0 24Vdc 2x4 A.

EasyB 1-Channel 
fast tripping characteristics

EB-2724-010-0F

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 1 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2724-060-0F 24Vdc 6 A.

EB-2724-020-0F 24Vdc 2 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2724-080-0F 24Vdc 8 A.

EB-2724-030-0F 24Vdc 3 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2724-100-0F 24Vdc 10 A.

EB-2724-040-0F 24Vdc 4 A.NEC Class 2

EasyB 2-Channel 
fast tripping characteristics

  EB-2724-2020-0F

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 2x1 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2724-2120-0F 24Vdc 2x6 A.

EB-2724-2040-0F 24Vdc 2X2 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2724-2160-0F 24Vdc 2x8 A.

EB-2724-2060-0F 24Vdc 2x3 A.NEC Class 2
EB-2724-2080-0F 24Vdc 2x4 A.NEC Class 2

EasyB 1-Channel 
Current-limiting

  EB-2824-010-0

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 1 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2824-060-0 24Vdc 6 A.

EB-2824-020-0 24Vdc 2 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2824-080-0 24Vdc 8 A.

EB-2824-030-0 24Vdc 3 A.NEC Class 2
EB-2824-040-0 24Vdc 4 A.NEC Class 2

EB-2824-100-0 24Vdc 10 A.

EasyB 1-Channel current-limiting, 
comm. Adjustable trip current

EB-0824-100-0

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 0.5 - 10 A, adjustable

EB-Communication

EB-MODBUS-RTU

Version

Communication modules for the EasyB series

EB-IO-LINK
EB-IO-LINK1

ECONOMY SMART

PM-0712-200-0

Version Input voltage Output current

12Vdc 2 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0724-240-0 24Vdc 4 ch. /1 - 6 A, adjustable

PM-0712-400-0 12Vdc 4 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0724-400-0 24Vdc 4 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0724-120-0 24Vdc 2 ch. /1 - 6 A, adjustable

PM-0724-400-0I1 24Vdc 4 ch. /1 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0724-200-0 24Vdc 2 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PC-0724-800-0I1 24Vdc 8 ch. /1 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0748-200-0 48Vdc 2 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PC-0748-800-0 48Vdc 8 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable

PM-0748-400-0 48Vdc 4 ch. /2 - 10 A, adjustable
PC-0724-480-0 24Vdc 8 ch. /1 - 6 A, adjustable

BASIC SMART / Current-limiting

PM-0824-120-0

Version Input voltage Output current

24Vdc 2 ch. /0.5 - 6 A
PM-0824-240-0 24Vdc 4 ch. /0.5 - 6 A
PC-0824-480-0 24Vdc 8 ch. /0.5 - 6 A
PM-0824-480-0 24Vdc 4 ch. /2 - 12 A

NEW
TECHNOLOGY

DC
CONTROL



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

32



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

33

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase
250 Vac, 4 – 55 A, Leakage current 8.50 mA , For enhanced requirements

HLE 110

HLE 110-230/4 250Vac 4 Amp. 8.50 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HLE 110-230/8 250Vac 8 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/12 250Vac 12 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/16 250Vac 16 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/20 250Vac 20 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/25 250Vac 25 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/30 250Vac 30 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/42 250Vac 42 Amp. 8.50 mA.
HLE 110-230/55 250Vac 55 Amp. 8.50 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
250 Vac, 4 – 55 A, Leakage current 8.50 mA , For enhanced requirements

HLE 310

HLE 310-230/4 250Vac 4 Amp. <3.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HLE 310-230/8 250Vac 8 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/12 250Vac 12 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/16 250Vac 16 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/20 250Vac 20 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/25 250Vac 25 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/30 250Vac 30 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/42 250Vac 42 Amp. <3.0 mA.
HLE 310-230/55 250Vac 55 Amp. <3.0 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
250 Vac, 1 – 65 A, Leakage current 0.37 mA , For general requirements

HFE 104

HFE 104-230/1 250Vac 1 Amp. 0.37 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HFE 104-230/2 250Vac 2 Amp. 0.37 mA.
HFE 104-230/3 250Vac 3 Amp. 0.37 mA.
HFE 104-230/6 250Vac 6 Amp. 0.37 mA.
HFE 104-230/10 250Vac 10 Amp. 0.37 mA.
HFE 104-230/20 250Vac 20 Amp. 0.37 mA.
HFE 104-230/65 250Vac 65 Amp. 0.37 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
250 Vac, 1 – 16 A, Leakage current 8 mA , For general requirements

HFE 156

HFE 156-230/1 250Vac 1 Amp. 8 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HFE 156-230/3 250Vac 3 Amp. 8 mA.
HFE 156-230/6 250Vac 6 Amp. 8 mA.
HFE 156-230/10 250Vac 10 Amp. 8 mA.
HFE 156-230/12 250Vac 12 Amp. 8 mA.
HFE 156-230/16 250Vac 16 Amp. 8 mA.

1-Phase

1-Phase

1-Phase

1-Phase
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Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
250 Vac, 1 – 16 A, Leakage current 2 mA , For general requirements

HFE 356

HFE 356-230/1 250Vac 1 Amp. 2 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HFE 356-230/3 250Vac 3 Amp. 2 mA.
HFE 356-230/6 250Vac 6 Amp. 2 mA.
HFE 356-230/10 250Vac 10 Amp. 2 mA.
HFE 356-230/12 250Vac 12 Amp. 2 mA.
HFE 356-230/16 250Vac 16 Amp. 2 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
250 Vac, 1 – 16 A, Leakage current 0.4 mA , For  enhanced requirements

HFE 200

HFE 200-230/1 250Vac 1 Amp. 0.4 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)

HFE 200-230/3 250Vac 3 Amp. 0.4 mA.
HFE 200-230/6 250Vac 6 Amp. 0.4 mA.
HFE 200-230/10 250Vac 10 Amp. 0.4 mA.
HFE 200-230/12 250Vac 12 Amp. 0.4 mA.
HFE 200-230/16 250Vac 16 Amp. 0.4 mA.

1-Phase

1-Phase

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase 
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A, Leakage current 20.00 - 37.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLD 110

HLD 110-500/8 3x520Vac 3x8 Amp. 20 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 110-500/12 3x520Vac 3x12 Amp. 20 mA.
HLD 110-500/16 3x520Vac 3x16 Amp. 21 mA.
HLD 110-500/30 3x520Vac 3x30 Amp. 29 mA.
HLD 110-500/42 3x520Vac 3x42 Amp. 20 mA.
HLD 110-500/55 3x520Vac 3x55 Amp. 30 mA.
HLD 110-500/75 3x520Vac 3x75 Amp. 22 mA.
HLD 110-500/100 3x520Vac 3x100 Amp. 30 mA.
HLD 110-500/130 3x520Vac 3x130 Amp. 22 mA.
HLD 110-500/180 3x520Vac 3x180 Amp. 31 mA.
HLD 110-500/250 3x520Vac 3x250 Amp. 37 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A, Leakage current <0.4 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLD 310

HLD 310-500/8 3x520Vac 3x8 Amp. <0.4 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 310-500/12 3x520Vac 3x12 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/16 3x520Vac 3x16 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/30 3x520Vac 3x30 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/42 3x520Vac 3x42 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/55 3x520Vac 3x55 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/75 3x520Vac 3x75 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/100 3x520Vac 3x100 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/130 3x520Vac 3x130 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/180 3x520Vac 3x180 Amp. <0.4 mA.
HLD 310-500/250 3x520Vac 3x250 Amp. <0.4 mA.
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Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A, Leakage current 6.00 - 7.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLD 710

HLD 710-500/8 3x520Vac 3x8 Amp. 6 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 710-500/12 3x520Vac 3x12 Amp. 6 mA.
HLD 710-500/16 3x520Vac 3x16 Amp. 6 mA.
HLD 710-500/30 3x520Vac 3x30 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/42 3x520Vac 3x42 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/55 3x520Vac 3x55 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/75 3x520Vac 3x75 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/100 3x520Vac 3x100 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/130 3x520Vac 3x130 Amp. 6.50 mA.
HLD 710-500/180 3x520Vac 3x180 Amp. 7 mA.
HLD 710-500/250 3x520Vac 3x250 Amp. 7 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 270 – 3 x 1800 A, Leakage current 60.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLD 103

HLD 103-500/270 3x520Vac 3x270 Amp. 570 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 103-500/400 3x520Vac 3x400 Amp. 570 mA.
HLD 103-500/750 3x520Vac 3x750 Amp. 570 mA.
HLD 103-500/1000 3x520Vac 3x1000 Amp. 570 mA.
HLD 103-500/1800 3x520Vac 3x1800 Amp. 570 mA.
HLD 103-500/2500 3x520Vac 3x2500 Amp. 570 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
3 x 480 Vac, 3 x 3 – 3 x 16 A, Leakage current 1.00 mA, For general requirements

HFD 156

HLD 156-400/3 3x480Vac 3x3 Amp. 1.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 156-400/6 3x480Vac 3x6 Amp. 1.0 mA.
HLD 156-400/10 3x480Vac 3x10 Amp. 1.0 mA.
HLD 156-400/12 3x480Vac 3x12 Amp. 1.0 mA.
HLD 156-400/16 3x480Vac 3x16 Amp. 1.0 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, single-phase Low leakeage current
3 x 480 Vac, 3 x 3 – 3 x 16 A, Leakage current 1.00 mA, For general requirements

HFD 356

HLD 356-400/3 3x480Vac 3x3 Amp. 0.5 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 356-400/6 3x480Vac 3x6 Amp. 0.5 mA.
HLD 356-400/10 3x480Vac 3x10 Amp. 0.5 mA.
HLD 356-400/12 3x480Vac 3x12 Amp. 0.5 mA.
HLD 356-400/16 3x480Vac 3x16 Amp. 0.5 mA.
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Radio interference suppression filter, three-phase, for IT Network
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A, Leakage current 0 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLD 810

HLD 810-500/8 3x520Vac 8 Amp. 0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 810-500/12 3x520Vac 12 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/16 3x520Vac 16 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/30 3x520Vac 30 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/42 3x520Vac 42 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/55 3x520Vac 55 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/75 3x520Vac 75 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/100 3x520Vac 100 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/130 3x520Vac 130 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/180 3x520Vac 180 Amp. 0 mA.
HLD 810-500/250 3x520Vac 250 Amp. 0 mA.

Radio interference filter, three-phase
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 180 A, Leakage current 4.00 - 43.00 mA, For the highest requirements

HFD 510

HLD 510-500/8 3x520Vac 8 Amp. 4.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 510-500/16 3x520Vac 16 Amp. 20.0 mA.
HLD 510-500/25 3x520Vac 25 Amp. 18.0 mA.
HLD 510-500/50 3x520Vac 50 Amp. 20.0 mA.
HLD 510-500/80 3x520Vac 80 Amp. 33.0 mA.
HLD 510-500/130 3x520Vac 130 Amp. 42.0 mA.
HLD 510-500/180 3x520Vac 180 Amp. 43.0 mA.

Radio interference filter, three-phase
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 7 – 3 x 180 A, Leakage current 13.00 - 18.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HFD 210

HLD 210-500/7 3x520Vac 7 Amp. 13.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 210-500/16 3x520Vac 16 Amp. 14.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/30 3x520Vac 30 Amp. 16.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/42 3x520Vac 42 Amp. 16.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/55 3x520Vac 55 Amp. 16.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/75 3x520Vac 75 Amp. 16.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/100 3x520Vac 100 Amp. 16.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/130 3x520Vac 130 Amp. 18.0 mA.
HLD 210-500/180 3x520Vac 180 Amp. 18.0 mA.

Radio interference filter, three-phase
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 110 A, Leakage current 18.00 - 66.00 mA, For general requirements

HFD 500

HLD 500/8 3x520Vac 8 Amp. 18.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLD 500/16 3x520Vac 16 Amp. 18.0 mA.
HLD 500/25 3x520Vac 25 Amp. 34.0 mA.
HLD 500/36 3x520Vac 36 Amp. 34.0 mA.
HLD 500/50 3x520Vac 50 Amp. 34.0 mA.
HLD 500/80 3x520Vac 80 Amp. 66.0 mA.
HLD 500/110 3x520Vac 110 Amp. 66.0 mA.
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Radio interference suppression filter, three-phase with neutral conductor
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A+N, 19.00 – 37.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLV 110

HLV 110-500/8 3x520Vac 3x8A+N 19.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLV 110-500/12 3x520Vac 3x12A+N 19.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/16 3x520Vac 3x16A+N 21.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/30 3x520Vac 3x30A+N 21.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/42 3x520Vac 3x42A+N 30.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/55 3x520Vac 3x55A+N 22.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/75 3x520Vac 3x75A+N 30.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/100 3x520Vac 3x100A+N 22.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/130 3x520Vac 3x130A+N 22.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/180 3x520Vac 3x180A+N 31.0 mA.
HLV 110-500/250 3x520Vac 3x250A+N 37.0 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, three-phase with neutral conductor, low leakage current
3 x 520 Vac, 3 x 8 – 3 x 250 A+N, 19.00 – 37.00 mA, For enhanced requirements

HLV 310

HLV 310-500/8 3x520Vac 3x8A+N <1.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLV 310-500/12 3x520Vac 3x12A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/16 3x520Vac 3x16A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/30 3x520Vac 3x30A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/42 3x520Vac 3x42A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/55 3x520Vac 3x55A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/75 3x520Vac 3x75A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/100 3x520Vac 3x100A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/130 3x520Vac 3x130A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/180 3x520Vac 3x180A+N <1.0 mA.
HLV 310-500/250 3x520Vac 3x250A+N <1.0 mA.

Radio interference suppression filter, three-phase with neutral conductor
3 x 480 Vac, 3 x 16 – 3 x 80 A+N, Leakage current 15.00 - 22.00 mA, For the highest requirements

HFV 510

HLV 510-400/16 3x520Vac 3x16A+N 15.0 mA.

Order no. Rate Voltage Rate current Leakage current (50Hz)3-Phase

HLV 510-400/25 3x520Vac 3x25A+N 17.0 mA.
HLV 510-400/35 3x520Vac 3x35A+N 22.0 mA.
HLV 510-400/50 3x520Vac 3x50A+N 17.0 mA.
HLV 510-400/80 3x520Vac 3x80A+N 19.0 mA.
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Scan to learn products
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Industrial Sensor
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OLK 71
This fiber optic amplifier is charaterized by
its ease of use while maintining maximum control. OLK 71 ... 
offer efficieny and high performance

High operating distance, up to 4000 mm with a 
through-beam fiber and attachment opticx
Two digital LED displays for threshold value and actual value
Teach-in / fine manual adjustment
Light / dark switching switchable
Respone time / timer function / offset function configuration
Respone time / timer function / offset function configuration
PNP or NPN switching output
M8 plug or connecting cable
DIN rail mounting

Order number Emittered light,

Red 625 nm

Transistor PNP

Yes

Transistor NPN Respone time (ms)

0.25 / 0.31 / 0.42 / 0.63 / 1.25

Connection

OLK 71 P3-T4 M8 4-pin

Red 625 nm Yes 0.25 / 0.31 / 0.42 / 0.63 / 1.25OLK 71 N3-T4 M8 4-pin

Red 625 nm 0.25 / 0.31 / 0.42 / 0.63 / 1.25OLK 71 P3-3 Cable 2M

Red 625 nm Yes 0.25 / 0.31 / 0.42 / 0.63 / 1.25OLK 71 N3-3 Cable 2M

Yes

Maximum range through-beam / diffuse reflective  4000 mm / 250 mm
Dimensions  L 69 x H 33 x W 10.5 mm.
Service voltage  12......24 VDC 
Ambient temperature   -10.....+55 'C 
Protection class   IP54 
Casing material   ABS / PC 
Mounting bracket   enclosed, BW 70 
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di-soric offers a wide range of fiber optic products with accessories. 
The portfolio includes, among others, sensor probes made of stainless steel 
with bend protection, sensor probes with light bands for range monitoring and 
fiber optics for detection of the smallest parts.

Order number Design Light aperture Range Resolutions Lenght of fiber opticSizing

KLER-M4-T2-0.5 M4 Radial 200 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLER-M4-T2-1 M4 Radial 400 mm. 0.2 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-B40-T2-0.5 M3 Axial 75 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-B40-T2-0.5K M3 Axial 100 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-B90-T2-0.5 M3 Axial 75 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-B90-T2-0.5K M3 Axial 100 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-S0.5-S0.25K M3 Axial 40 mm. 0.02 mm. 500 mm.

KLT-M3-T2-0.5 M3 Axial 75 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M3-T2-0.5K M3 Axial 100 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M4-T2-0.5 M4 Axial 75 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M4-T2-0.5K M4 Axial 100 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M6-T2-1 M6 Axial 200 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M6-T2-1K M6 Axial 250 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.
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Order number Design Light aperture Range Resolutions Lenght of fiber opticSizing

KLTR-M4-T2-0.5 M4 Radial 60 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLTR-M4-T2-0.5K M4 Radial 90 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-Q10M-1-0.5 Cuboid Axial 200 mm. 0.05 mm. 1000 mm.

KLEM-Q10-T1-4 Cuboid Axial 200 mm. 0.1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLEM-Q25K-T1-14 Cuboid Axial 1000 mm. 0.5 mm. 1000 mm.

KLEMR-Q10-T1-4 Cuboid Radial 200 mm. 0.1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLEMR-Q38K-1-24 Cuboid Radial 800 mm. 1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLEMR-Q55K-1-46 Cuboid Radial 800 mm. 1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLTM-Q10-T1-5  Cuboid Axial 100 mm. 0.1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLTM-Q25K-T1-14 Cuboid Axial 2400 mm. 0.5 mm. 1000 mm.

KLTMR-Q38K-1-24 Cuboid Radial 200 mm. 0.1 mm. 1000 mm.

KLTVR-Q18-2-10 Cuboid Radial 10 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLER-D3-30-S2-1 Cylinder Radial 600 mm. 0.2 mm. 2000 mm.

KLER-D4.75-19-S2-0.5 Radial 200 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M6-T2-0.5-L20 M6 Axial 20 mm. 0.05 mm. 2000 mm.

Cylinder
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Order number Design Light aperture Range Resolutions Lenght of fiber opticSizing

KLT-M6-T2-0.5-L35 M6 Axial 35 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLT-M6-T2-1.5NB M6 Axial 400 mm. 0.3 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-M3-T2-0.5 M3 Axial 250 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-M3-T2-1 M3 Axial 1000 mm. 0.2 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-M4-T2-0.5 M4 Axial 250 mm. 0.1 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-M4-T2-1 M4 Axial 1000 mm. 0.2 mm. 2000 mm.

KLE-M6-T2-1  M6 Axial 1000 mm. 0.2 mm. 2000 mm.
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Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Housing ProtectionLight source

O-M18 Standard
The light barriers and diffuse reflective sensors in the O-M18 Standard series 
are ideal devices for economical and cost-efficient applications. 
The sensors are alternatively available in a straight model or with 90° angled optics. 
The plastic or metallic housing is distinguished by its short construction

OT 18 FK 400 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 400 mm.

Color

Infrared

Wave

880 nm. Plastic ABS

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OT 18 FK 400 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OT 18 FK 400 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4-Pin
OT 18 FK 400 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4 Pin

OT 18 FM 400 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OT 18 FM 400 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OT 18 FM 400 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4-Pin
OT 18 FM 400 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 400 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4 Pin

Diffuse Photo sensor

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Housing ProtectionLight source

OR 18-1 FK 5700 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 5700 mm.

Color

Infrared

Wave

880 nm. Plastic ABS

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OR 18-1 FK 5700 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OR 18-1 FK 5700 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4-Pin
OR 18-1 FK 5700 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4 Pin

OR 18-1 FM 5700 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OR 18-1 FM 5700 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OR 18-1 FM 5700 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4-Pin
OR 18-1 FM 5700 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 5700 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4 Pin

Retro-reflective Photo sensor

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Housing ProtectionLight source

OES 18 FK 10000 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 10000 mm.

Color

Infrared

Wave

880 nm. Plastic ABS

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OES 18 FK 10000 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OES 18 FK 10000 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4-Pin
OES 18 FK 10000 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Plastic ABS IP67 M12 4 Pin

OES 18 FM 10000 N3 LED 1 KHz NPN 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OES 18 FM 10000 P3 LED 1 KHz PNP 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OES 18 FM 10000 N3-B4 LED 1 KHz NPN 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4-Pin
OES 18 FM 10000 P3-B4 LED 1 KHz PNP 10000 mm.Infrared 880 nm. Metal IP67 M12 4 Pin

Through-beam Photo sensor
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O-21 Miniature
The very small and efficient light barriers and sensors in the O-21 miniature series 
with IO-Link can be easily integrated. The retroreflective sensors with 
background suppression are suited for detecting small and flat objects. 
The retroreflective sensors feature a high functional reserve.

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Interface ProtectionLight source

OT21-PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNP 0 - 180 mm.

Color

Red

Wave

633 nm. IO-Link

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC

Diffuse Photo sensor

OT21-NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPN 0 - 180 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OT21-PS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz PNP 0 - 180 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 M8 3- pin
OT21-NS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPN 0 - 180 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 M8 3- pin

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Interface ProtectionLight source

OH21-15PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNP 3 - 15 mm.

Color

Red

Wave

633 nm. IO-Link

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC

Background suppression sensor

OH21-15NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPN 3 - 15 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OH21-50PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNP 1 - 50 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OH21-50NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPN 1 - 50 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67

Cable 2 M.PVC
Cable 2 M.PVC

OH21-80PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNP 1 - 80 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OH21-80NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPN 1 - 80 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OH21-15PS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz PNP 3 - 15 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 M8 3- pin
OH21-15NS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPN 3 - 15 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OH21-50PS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz PNP 1 - 50 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OH21-50NS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPN 1 - 50 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OH21-80PS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz PNP 1 - 80 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OH21-80NS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPN 1 - 80 mm.Red 633 nm. IO-Link IP67

M8 3- pin
M8 3- pin
M8 3- pin
M8 3- pin
M8 3- pin

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Interface ProtectionLight source

OR21-PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNP 20 - 1800 mm.

Color

Red

Wave

633 nm. IO-Link

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC

Retroreflective sensor

OR21-NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPNRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OR21-PS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz PNPRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 M8 3- pin
OR21-NS-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPNRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 M8 3- pin

20 - 1800 mm.
20 - 1800 mm.
20 - 1800 mm.

Order number Frequency Output Range (mm.) Interface ProtectionLight source

OS21-2C LED 1 KHz PNP Emitter

Color

Red

Wave

633 nm. IO-Link

Connection

IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC

Through-beam sensor

OS21-2C-0.3T3 LED 1 KHz NPNRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67 Cable 2 M.PVC
OE21-PS-2C LED 1 KHz PNPRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67
OE21-NS-2C LED 1 KHz NPNRed 633 nm. IO-Link IP67

3000 mm.
3000 mm.

Emitter
Cable 2 M.PVC
Cable 2 M.PVC



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

47

Order number Frequency Output Fork Open Interface ProtectionLight source

OGU 005 G3-T3 LED 10 KHz PNP/NPN 5 mm

Color

Infrared

Res.

0.2 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin

Infrared beam sensor

Fork light barriers
di-soric fork light barriers operate on the functional principle of through-beam 
sensors. They are delivered ready to install and do not have to be adjusted 
afterward. Fork light barriers are used wherever small objects or object positions 
must be detected quickly, precisely and with any type of surface.

OGU 010 G3-T3 LED 10 KHz PNP/NPN 10 mmInfrared 0.2 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 020 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 20 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 021 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 20 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 030 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 30 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 031 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 30 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 041 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 40 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 050 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 50 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 051 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 50 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 061 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 60 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 071 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 70 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 080 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 081 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 091 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 90 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 101 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 100 mmRed 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 120 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 120 mmInfrared 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 121 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 120 mmRed 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 171 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 170 mmRed 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 221 G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 220 mmRed 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGU 251G3-T3 LED 5 KHz PNP/NPN 250 mmRed 0.5 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin

Order number Frequency Output Fork Open Interface ProtectionLight source

OGUL 031 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 30 mm

Color

Red

Res.

0.05 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin

Laser beam sensor

OGUL 031 G3-T3/V4A Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 30 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGUL 081 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGUL 081 G3-T3/V4A Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGUL 121 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 121 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGUL 121 G3-T3/V4A Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 121 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
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Angled light barriers
Angled light barriers from di-soric work according to the through-beam principle. 
They are used, preferably in tight spaces, for fast, surface-independent detection 
of objects. Since transmitter, receiver and the electronics are located in one housing, 
they can be mounted quickly. Costly brackets and time-consuming adjustments 
can be avoided.

Order number Frequency Output Leg length Interface ProtectionLight source

OGL 050 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 50/50 mm

Color

Infrared

Res.

0.3 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin

Infrared beam sensor

OGL 051 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 50/50 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGL 080 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80/80 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGL 081 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80/80 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGL 120 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 120/120 mmInfrared 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGL 121 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 120/120 mmRed 0.3 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin

Order number Frequency Output Leg length Interface ProtectionLight source

OGLL 051 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 50/50 mm

Color

Red

Res.

0.05 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin

Laser beam sensor

OGLL 081 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 80/80 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGLL 121 G3-T3 Laser 5 KHz PNP/NPN 120/120 mmRed 0.05 mm IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
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Frame light barriers
Our frame light barriers detect mostly small objects in a small to medium-sized 
detection field. They are used wherever metallic or non-metallic objects are to be 
detected not only periodically, but across a range, quickly and independent 
of surface.

Order number Respone time Output Interface ProtectionDetection Range

OGWSD-25G3-T3 25 x 22 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull

Res.Dyn

0.7 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWSD-40G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWSD-70G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWSD-100G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWSD-150G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWSD-250G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin

40 x 49 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull0.7 mm
70 x 62 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull1.5 mm
100 x 92 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull2.5 mm
150 x 142 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull3.0 mm
250 x 242 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull5.0 mm

OGWSD-300G3-T3 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin300 x 397.5 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull5.0 mm

Frame design

Order number Respone time Output Interface ProtectionDetection Range

OGWTI-30G3-T4 30 x 30 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull

Res.Dyn

0.7 mm IO-Link

Connection

IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWTI-50G3-T4 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWTI-80G3-T4 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin
OGWTI-100G3-T4 IO-Link IP67 M8  3-Pin

50 x 50 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull1.0 mm
80 x 80 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull1.5 mm
100 x 100 mm 0.05 ms. Push-Pull2.5 mm

Fork design

Frame design Fork design



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

50

Inductive proximity sensors
Our inductive proximity sensors offer a wide range of solutions for modern industrial 
applications. Our designs from Ø 3 mm to M50 and in compact, cubic variants 
(miniaturized to 40 x 40 mm) offer you the ideal solution for any requirement. 
In addition to our large standard portfolio, our product range also includes 
full-metal variants and pressure-resistant sensors up to 500 bar. 
Our inductive proximity sensors with analog output, 
enable precise measurement and control in production and testing process.
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Inductive ring sensors
Our inductive ring and wire breakage sensors detect the smallest metallic parts that 
are conveyed in supply tubes for further processing. In the case of parts that are 
fed very quickly, the integrated pulse stretching generates an output signal that 
can be easily analyzed. All devices from di-soric are reliably protected against 
overload, short-circuit and polarity reversal.
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Order number Frequency Protection ConnectionType

OGUTI 002 FP3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz

Fork Open

2 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin

Optical Label sensor / Auto Teach

Label sensors
Using our sensors for label detection in a forked construction, 
labels can be positioned precisely at high belt speeds. 
Calibrated to different and varied label materials (paper, metallic, 
transparent, thin/thick), they are available with different functional 
principles (optical/capacitive/ultrasonic).

SMART SENSOR
Auto Teaching
High responsetime
Push-pull  (Auto connect NPN/PNP)
High quality & Made in Germany

Output

 PNP
OGUTI 002 G4K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz2 mm IP67 M8 4-PinPush-pull

(PNP/NPN)

OGUTI 002 P3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz2 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin PNP
OGUTI 002 PN3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz2 mm IP67 M8 4-PinPNP+NPN

OGUTI 005/50 FG3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz5 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin Push-pull
OGUTI 005/50 G3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz5 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin Push-pull

OGUTI 005/100 FP3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz5 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin PNP
OGUTI 005/100 P3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz5 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin PNP
OGUTI 005/100 PN3K-TSSL Optical  3 KHz5 mm IP67 M8 4-Pin PNP

Design

Order number Frequency Protection ConnectionType

UGUTI 6/70 G6-B5 Ultrasonic 250 us

Fork Open

6 mm IP67 M12 5-Pin

Ultrasonic Label sensor / Auto Teach + IO-Link
Output

Push-pull
UGUTI 6/70 G6-RB5 Ultrasonic 250 us6 mm IP67 M12 5-PinPush-pull

Design

Order number Frequency Protection ConnectionType

KGUTI50-1-G3-T3 Ultrasonic 250 us

Fork Open

0.4 mm IP67 M8 3-Pin

Capacitive Label sensor / Auto Teach + IO-Link
Output

Push-pull
KGUTI50-1-G3-T4 Ultrasonic 250 us0.4 mm IP67 M8 4-PinPush-pull

Design

KGUTI80-1-G3-B4 Ultrasonic 250 us0.6 mm IP67 M12 4-PinPush-pull
KGUTI80-1-G3-RB4 Ultrasonic 250 us0.6 mm IP67 M12 4-PinPush-pull

Technical support please contact
info@pe-thai.com
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Ultrasonic barriers/sensors
The US ultrasonic barriers and sensors reliably detect transparent, 
light and dark objects, as well as reflective objects. They are ideally 
suited for use in dusty and dirty environments. Sensors with IO-Link 
are available.
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SMART VISION SENSOR

Vision sensors
Our Vision sensors can be operated intuitively and are 
commissioned within minutes without training. They can be 
used out of the box, and have extensive software tools and 
standardized interfaces available for communication with 
peripherals.

EASY SETUP
FREE SOFTWARE  N-Vision

CS-60 Smart vision sensor
ID-600 1D-2D  Code reader
n-Vision Software configuration
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nVision-i
The configuration software of our vision sensors CS-60

nVision-i
WEB-HMI

The web interface of our vision sensors:
Visualization of test results in the web browser
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HANDHELD SCANNER

Warranty for trigger reading  10,000,000  time
Green spot for completed reading
High quality of material
Power scan 9600 with inductrial protocal

LEADING OF HANDHELD SCANNER
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Fixed Retail Scanners common applications

More detail
Please scan
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Mobile Computers Common Applications
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Stationary Industrial Scanners Common Applications
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Made in EU
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AK1 Series
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Laser beam Class 1
Photoelectric sensor
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69
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SMART SENSOR
No programing software
Easy to use & installation
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SMART VISION SENSOR P3x
 - Software IMPACT (free license)
 - Option: Deep learning software
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Industrial Vision Processor
for multi cameras
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Deep learning feature
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MX-G
Deep learning | Vision processor
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Label sensor for transparent label
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Label sensor for paper label
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Application



| P
E 

CA
TA

LO
GU

E

116

Specification
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Coder reader
Smart vision sensor
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The decoding rate is the most critical indicator 
of code reading. Deep learning End-to-End 
Technology uses global features of 1D and 2D codes 
to accurately locate them. The algorithm accurately 
determines the module boundary and combines 
decoding with peripheral module information and 
global character information of the code. 
This improves accuracy and reduces interference, 
distortion, and soiling.
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SMART VISION SENSOR
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See on table above

See on table above

See on table above
See Lens information
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Easy to use
One CLICK to configuration

Software downloadEasyVS





PE AUTOMATION CO.,LTD.
Head office: 89/104 Soi-prayasuren 21 yak 3, Bangchan,
Klongsamwa, Bangkok, Thailand 10510
Tel: 080 5666 550   Email: info@pe-thai.com
Homepage: www.pe-thai.com
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